
Session 2 Fastest Lap Sequence

TimeDriverClass CarTeam Mph
Driver's

LapNr.Practice Time

1:39.440  23:42.339 Renger van der ZandeGTP Acura ARX-06Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian93 128.881

1:38.815  23:45.277 Earl BamberGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 129.697

1:38.099  36:01.839 Sheldon van der LindeGTP BMW M Hybrid V8BMW M Team WRT24 130.643

1:37.746  36:32.002 Felipe NasrGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport7 131.115

1:37.724  46:59.421 Renger van der ZandeGTP Acura ARX-06Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian93 131.145

1:37.465  37:30.853 Matt CampbellGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport6 131.493

1:37.026  48:09.028 Felipe NasrGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport7 132.088

1:36.742  1128:59.895 Sheldon van der LindeGTP BMW M Hybrid V8BMW M Team WRT24 132.476
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